

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Total Temporomandibular Joint Replacement: Bridging Current Practice With Innovative Horizons For Oral And Maxillofacial Surgeons" authored by "RICHA WADHAWAN" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-8, Page No.: 12-16, [2024].

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Total Temporomandibular Joint Replacement: Bridging Current Practice With Innovative Horizons For Oral And Maxillofacial Surgeons" authored by "PANKAJ SINGLA" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-8, Page No.: 12-16, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Total Temporomandibular Joint Replacement: Bridging Current Practice With Innovative Horizons For Oral And Maxillofacial Surgeons" authored by "DEBLEENA SARKAR" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-8, Page No.: 12-16, [2024].

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Total Temporomandibular Joint Replacement: Bridging Current Practice With Innovative Horizons For Oral And Maxillofacial Surgeons" authored by "MEGHNA VERMA" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-8, Page No.: 12-16, [2024].

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.

\* Quest Journals



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Total Temporomandibular Joint Replacement: Bridging Current Practice With Innovative Horizons For Oral And Maxillofacial Surgeons" authored by "GURSIMRAN KAUR ARORA" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-8, Page No.: 12-16, [2024].

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

Managing Editor

Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Total Temporomandibular Joint Replacement: Bridging Current Practice With Innovative Horizons For Oral And Maxillofacial Surgeons" authored by "PRACHI SHARMA" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-8, Page No.: 12-16, [2024].

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.

\* Quest Journals



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Total Temporomandibular Joint Replacement: Bridging Current Practice With Innovative Horizons For Oral And Maxillofacial Surgeons" authored by "JAGDEESH KUMAR BALOT" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-8, Page No.: 12-16, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journals \*

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.